Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Pampanga

15 Day/s

Delivery Period:

Contact Person: Raiza Venise Galang

Created By:Lealoraine Salac

Chatras II a data d

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4854520) Status: Updated **CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA** Reference Number: Award Type: Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines 10517339 Salter Hanging Scale Award Notice **Contact Person:** Awardee : Control Number: Contract Amount: RJS 25 TRADING AND GENERAL Raymark John Gonzales Santos MERCHANDISE 2024-01-00203 Php69,750.00 Address : **Designation: Bid Notice Title:** #579 Blvd., San Agustin San Fernando Award Date: City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Supply and Delivery of 22-Feb-2024 Salter Hanging Scale to be Publish Date: Line Item Product/Service/Project Name 20-May-2024 used for the City Nutrition **Budget** # Salter Hanging Scale, Supply and Delivery of Salter Committee - Operation Date Last Updated: Hanging Scale to be used for the City Nutrition Php80,000.00 Committee - Operation Timbang Plus for 2024 in the Timbang Plus for 2024 in 20-May-2024 City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 42261606, 1, Lot the City of San Fernando, Contract Number: 2024-02-00382 Pampanga Reason for Award: Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Approved Budget: Proceed Date: Php80,000.00 22-Feb-2024 Procurement Mode: **Contract Effectivity** Negotiated Procurement -Date: Small Value Procurement 22-Feb-2024 (Sec. 53.9) Contract End Date: 08-Mar-2024 Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Category: General Merchandise Date Created: **Applicable Procurement** 20-May-2024 Approver: Implementing Rules and Regulations View Documents: Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: